
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 63.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'CIV14S002'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-04-30
22:18:43

Construction
Equipment and its
Management

Sharma, S.C. 338/SHA MPCE9182 2018-04-30
22:18:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

Prêté

2014-09-29
15:45:43

Surveying - Vol. I Punmia, B. C. 624.1517/PUN/JAI MPCE4225 2014-09-22
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-10-07
15:24:34

The text book of
Building
Construction

Arora, S. P. 690/ARO/BIN MPCE5894 2014-09-30
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-13
13:48:51

Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulics

Ukarande,
Suresh

620.106/UKA MPCE5071 2014-10-06
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-13
00:00:00

2014-10-13
00:00:00

2014-10-14
13:52:35

Textbook of
Engineering
Geology

Kesavulu, N.
Chenna

624.151/KES MPCE5004 2014-10-07
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-11-06
10:02:07

Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulics

Ukarande,
Suresh

620.106/UKA MPCE5071 2014-10-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-06
10:02:18

Strength of
Materials

Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3758 2014-10-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-24
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-06
15:29:08

The text book of
Building
Construction

Arora, S. P. 690/ARO/BIN MPCE5894 2014-10-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-06
15:29:08

Textbook of
Engineering
Geology

Kesavulu, N.
Chenna

624.151/KES MPCE5004 2014-10-14
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-13
10:55:02

Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulics

Ukarande,
Suresh

620.106/UKA MPCE5071 2014-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-13
00:00:00

2014-11-13
00:00:00

2014-11-13
10:55:02

Textbook of
Engineering
Geology

Kesavulu, N.
Chenna

624.151/KES MPCE5004 2014-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-13
00:00:00

2014-11-13
00:00:00
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2014-11-20
18:35:47

The text book of
Building
Construction

Arora, S. P. 690/ARO/BIN MPCE5894 2014-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-13
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-20
18:35:47

Textbook of
Engineering
Geology

Kesavulu, N.
Chenna

624.151/KES MPCE5004 2014-11-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-20
18:35:47

Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulics

Ukarande,
Suresh

620.106/UKA MPCE5071 2014-11-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-12-02
18:46:16

Strength of
Materials

Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3758 2014-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-13
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-02
18:46:42

Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulics

Ukarande,
Suresh

620.106/UKA MPCE5071 2014-11-20
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-02
18:46:42

Textbook of
Engineering
Geology

Kesavulu, N.
Chenna

624.151/KES MPCE5004 2014-11-20
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-08
17:59:55

Textbook of
Engineering
Geology

Kesavulu, N.
Chenna

624.151/KES MPCE5004 2014-12-02
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-09
00:00:00

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-12-08
18:54:28

Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulics

Ukarande,
Suresh

620.106/UKA MPCE5071 2014-12-02
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-09
00:00:00

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-12-18
18:35:32

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic
Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5817 2014-12-08
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-15
00:00:00

2014-12-18
00:00:00

2015-02-03
14:48:22

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE6404 2015-01-27
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-10
14:54:23

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE6404 2015-02-03
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-02-12
14:41:47

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5733 2015-02-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-12
00:00:00

2015-02-12
00:00:00

2015-02-17
14:55:18

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE6404 2015-02-10
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-17
00:00:00

2015-02-17
00:00:00

2015-02-17
14:55:49

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic
Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5826 2015-02-07
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-14
00:00:00

2015-02-17
00:00:00

2015-02-21
18:35:38

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5733 2015-02-12
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-19
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-24
15:24:15

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE6404 2015-02-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-24
00:00:00

2015-02-24
00:00:00

2015-02-28
18:15:06

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5733 2015-02-21
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-03-04
15:00:34

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Agor, R 526.9/AGO MPCE6365 2015-02-25
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-04
00:00:00

2015-03-04
00:00:00

2015-03-09
15:19:57

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Agor, R 526.9/AGO MPCE6365 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-09
00:00:00
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2015-03-10
12:22:07

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic
Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5816 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-04-01
17:02:27

Building Drawing
with an Integrated
Approach to Built
Environment

Shah, M. G. 690.1/SHA/KAL MPCE4116 2015-04-01
17:08:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-08
23:59:00

2015-04-01
17:02:27

2015-04-08
15:07:00

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE5879 2015-04-01
17:04:34

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-08
23:59:00

2015-04-08
15:07:00

2015-04-15
17:35:06

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE5879 2015-04-08
15:07:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-15
23:59:00

2015-04-15
17:35:06

2015-04-22
15:33:04

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE5879 2015-04-15
17:35:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-22
23:59:00

2015-04-22
15:33:04

2015-04-23
15:58:38

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5734 2015-04-18
13:22:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-25
23:59:00

2015-04-23
15:58:38

2015-04-23
15:58:38

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Agor, R 526.9/AGO MPCE6367 2015-04-18
13:22:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-25
23:59:00

2015-04-23
15:58:38

2015-04-29
09:48:53

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE5879 2015-04-22
15:33:07

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-29
23:59:00

2015-04-29
09:48:53

2015-04-29
15:50:16

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic
Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6244 2015-04-29
11:07:31

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-06
23:59:00

2015-04-29
15:50:16

2015-05-15
18:18:12

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Agor, R 526.9/AGO MPCE6368 2015-04-29
09:49:13

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-06
23:59:00

2015-05-15
18:18:12

2015-05-15
19:08:13

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5735 2015-04-29
09:49:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-06
23:59:00

2015-05-15
19:08:13

2015-05-15
19:08:52

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE5879 2015-04-29
09:48:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-06
23:59:00

2015-05-15
19:08:52

2015-05-21
18:34:02

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Agor, R 526.9/AGO MPCE6368 2015-05-15
18:18:15

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-22
23:59:00

2015-05-21
18:34:02

2015-06-02
18:13:32

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N. N. MPCE4104 2015-05-27
18:07:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-03
23:59:00

2015-06-02
18:13:32

2015-06-02
18:36:44

Building Drawing
with an Integrated
Approach to Built
Environment

Shah, M. G. 690.1/SHA/KAL MPCE4119 2015-05-27
18:09:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-03
23:59:00

2015-06-02
18:36:44

2015-06-05
18:18:44

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N. N. MPCE4104 2015-06-02
18:13:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-09
23:59:00

2015-06-05
18:18:44

2015-06-08
14:03:35

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5724 2015-06-02
18:13:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-09
23:59:00

2015-06-08
14:03:35

2015-07-28
13:38:05

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE5883 2015-07-21
13:26:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-28
23:59:00

2015-07-28
13:38:05

2015-08-25
08:59:04

Electrical machines Ghosh, Smarajit MPCE6214 2015-06-08
14:05:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-15
23:59:00

2015-08-25
08:59:04
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2015-09-14
15:24:59

Airport Planning
and Design

Khanna, S.K MPCE7194 2015-09-09
15:21:19

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-16
23:59:00

2015-09-14
15:24:59

2015-10-06
15:44:48

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5736 2015-10-06
15:25:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-13
23:59:00

2015-10-06
15:44:48

2015-10-14
16:18:29

Concrete
Technology
(Theory and
Practice)

Gambhir, M. L. 620.136/GAM MPCE5569 2015-10-06
15:25:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-13
23:59:00

2015-10-14
16:18:29

2015-10-21
07:58:34

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic
Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5809 2015-10-17
10:50:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-10-21
07:58:34

2015-10-21
08:02:30

Structural Analysis
- II

Bhavikatti, S. S. 624.171/BHA MPCE6411 2015-10-17
10:48:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-10-21
08:02:30

2015-10-24
06:07:02

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic
Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6236 2015-10-17
10:50:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-10-24
06:07:02

2015-10-31
07:15:22

Structural Analysis
- II

Bhavikatti, S. S. 624.171/BHA MPCE6411 2015-10-21
08:02:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-28
23:59:00

2015-10-31
07:15:22

2015-11-24
15:03:20

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic
Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6240 2015-11-18
14:28:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-25
23:59:00

2015-11-24
15:03:20

2016-06-07
10:28:24

R.C.C. Design Punmia, B.C. 624.183/PUN
/JAI/JAI

MPCE8189 2016-05-28
09:08:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-06-04
23:59:00

2016-06-07
10:28:24

2018-02-28
09:50:21

Construction
Equipment and its
Management

Sharma, S.C. 338/SHA MPCE9187 2018-02-20
16:32:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-27
23:59:00

2018-02-28
09:50:21

2018-04-30
22:18:39

Construction
Equipment and its
Management

Sharma, S.C. 338/SHA MPCE9182 2018-04-18
10:10:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-25
23:59:00

2018-04-30
22:18:39

2018-05-05
11:14:25

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6756 2018-04-30
23:46:19

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-05
11:14:25

2018-05-20
15:41:47

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural
Aspect)

Chakraborti, M. MPCE5878 2018-04-30
22:19:38

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-20
15:41:47

2018-08-04
23:01:13

Concrete
Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5724 2018-04-30
23:08:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-08-04
23:01:13

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

4 of 4 11/28/2018, 1:29 PM


